
0.325

0.057

0.233

0.115

0.2

0.07

0.75

0.25

0.648

0.23

0.122

0.75

0.25

0.6

0.1

0.3

0.6

0.4

0.499

0.209

0.187

0.105

0.6

0.4

0.667

0.333

Change position of a bus
stop

line 14 in viale morgagni 10

DECISION: 41.05%G 28.54%W 30.41%R

Keep originary route

Distance from previous bus
stop

Same street of previous bus
stop

Issues new bus stop

Works presence

Width of the street

waste collection point

Traffic Flow

Car flow

Sensor data

Citizens Opinion

Public Administration
Opinion

TPL flow

Sensor data

Public Administration
Opinion

near POI

Shopping mall

Sensor data

Citizens Opinion

Hospital

University

School
Presence of TLZ

Inclusion in existing bus
stop

High number of line in
existing bus stop

Near business activity (100m)
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0.156

0.465

0.253

0.127

0.75

0.25

0.333

0.667

0.9

0.1

0.2

0.8

0.167

0.833

0.715

0.187

0.098

Open Restaurant

via santa marta 3

DECISION: 15.56%G 34.14%W 50.40%R

Other restaurant near

Restaurant within 500m

Restaurant from 500m to
1Km

Parking

Parking dimension

Free

Paid

Persons flow

TPL flow

Traffic Flow

Day

Night

Leisure activity

Cinema

Theatre

Pub
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0.156

0.465

0.253

0.127

0.75

0.25

0.333

0.667

0.9

0.1

0.2

0.8

0.167

0.833

0.715

0.187

0.098

Open Restaurant

viale spartaco lavagnini

DECISION: 58.75%G 20.05%W 21.30%R

Other restaurant near

Restaurant within 500m

Restaurant from 500m to
1Km

Parking

Parking dimension

Parking Type

Free

Paid

Persons flow

TPL flow

Traffic Flow

Day

Night

Leisure activity

Cinema

Theatre

Pub
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